3.34 www.baumerelectric.com
58K 58S
voltage supply	 10 - 30 VDC
max. supply current 	 typ. 100 mA (at 24 VDC)
no load
output circuit	 CAN-Bus, standard
		 ISO/DIS 11898
protocol/profile	 CANopen/CIA, DS-301 V4.01,

     	signal code
resolution single-turn
order designation BMMV 58S
C6	 shaft 6 mm IP 65
shaft
F	 D-Sub connector radial
M	 2 x M12 connector radial
N	 1 x M12 connector radial
connection
S	 servo flange
	 flange
18	 18 bit
resolution multi-turn
accessories
CD-ROM with GSD-/EDS-/XML- 	 part nr. 147362
files and manuals
spring clamp set		  part nr. 252773
D-Sub connector angled CAN-Bus	 part nr. 145023
couplings		  see chapter accessories
order designation BMMV 58K
12	 12 bit
N	 binary code
     	signal code
resolution single-turn
C0	 shaft 10 mm IP 65
shaft
F	 D-Sub connector radial
M	 2 x M12 connector radial
N	 1 x M12 connector radial
connection
K	 clamping flange
	 flange
18	 18 bit
resolution multi-turn